ART WORKS.

o o

9
11
13
15
19
20
23
24
25

27
28

29
30
32
33
34

35

36

M
43
45
47
48
49
50
51
54
55
56

57
59
62
63
66

68
69

71
72

74

75

John

Ellen

Johanna
Elisabeth
Fran
Fran
Ron
Bruce
Marcia S.
Libby
Lloyd
Lloyd
Lloyd
Dick
Dick
Jean
Jean
Tom
Tom
Robert

Robert
Robert

John
Anita
Doug
Doug
Doug
Mark
Mark
Mark
Matthias
Matthias
William C.

Jemmy
Jemmy
David
Madison Lee

Paul

Paul
Michael

Michael
Tom

Tom

Donna

Artist
Henley

Davidson

Stoneking
Flynn-Chapman
Smith

Smith

Alligood
Brelsford
Grubbs-Weiss
Clark

Chaser
Chaser
Chaser

Pitini

Pitini

Wibbens
Wibbens
Rathgeb
Rathgeb

Miller

Miller
Miller

FitzGerald
Storino
Turner
Turner
Turner
Best

Best

Best
Miller
Miller
Brooks Jr.

Archer
Archer
Parrish
Jones
Bickford

Bickford
Mancuso

Mancuso

Hennessy
Hennessy

Gassie

January 27, 2017 Simply Photography 14 Exhibit

Juror: Frank Lee Ruggles

Title

Ancient Cypress, Great Dismal Swamp

Oh What a Tangled Web

Humpback Whale
Bugnati In Seville
High Bridge Trail

A Chain in the Mist
Fan Dancer

Striped Dress
Spillway

Pitcher Perfect
Cape Cod Night
Richmond Skyline I
Old City Hall
Couple at Dinner
Man in Shadows
Evening Peace
Sweet Sheena in the Snow
Silo and Shadows
Bells of The Faithful
Potter's Hands

Foggy Woods
Night on the James

Untitled

Wings Waving

Zion Snow Melt

Cliff Branch Falls

Glacier Runoff

Mount Pleasant Landscape Scene, Amherst County, VA 1977
Traces

Delicate Petals

Boy on Nike in Grand Goave, Haiti
Mountain Home Above Grand Goave, Haiti
Windows to Richmond

The Sentinel

Hidden Lake Overlook - Glacier NP
Worship

Scent of Paris in Spring

Eventide

Where | Left My Heart
At the End of the Road

Under the Bridge
Frisco Pier at Sunset

Flowing Calla Lily

Nora

Medium
Photography
Digital Photography

Photography
Photography
Photography
Photography
Photography
Photography
Photography
Photography
Photography
Photography
Photography
Digital Photography
Digital Photography
Photography
Photography
Digital Photography
Digital Photography

Silver Halide
Photograph

Silver Halide
Photograph

Silver Halide
Photograph

Digital Photography

Photography
Digital Photography
Digital Photography
Digital Photography
Photography
Photography
Photography
Photography
Photography
Photography

Photography
Photography
Photography
Photography/Metal

Photography-Metallic
Giclee
Print

Digital Photography

Digital Photography
Photography on
Canvas
Photography on
Canvas

Digital Photography

Price

$450
$100

$150
$300

$85
$225

$75
$200
$175
$175
$220
$150
$160
$285
$285
$375
$375

$85

$75
$375

$295
$375

$50
$115
$375
$475
$300
$230
$230
$230
$500
$500
$250

$175
$150
$150

$80
$150

$50
$85

$85
$250

$300

$95

Honorable
Mention



ART WORKS.

Artist
76  Joseph  Ring
77 Patrick ~ Wallace
78 John Henley
79 John Henley
80 Robert  Pfeifer
84 Don Collins
86 Ciara Stephenson
87 Alexander W. Nelson
88 Alexander W. Nelson
89 Alexander W. Nelson
90 Ashley Loth
91  Ashley Loth
93 Linda Fern Schmiel
94  Vincent Cheng
95 Vincent Cheng
96 Vincent Cheng
98 Mike Keeling
100 Clinton Lewis
101  Clinton  Lewis
102 Clinton Lewis
103 Lew Lott
106 Cait Layton
109 Sue Maida
110 Sue Maida
112 Erlene Hendrix
117 Reid Hall
127 Rosemary Paterson
128 Rosemary Paterson
129 Cheryl Hadrych
131 Rick Blanton
133 Rick Blanton
134 Robin Alicia Coaker
136 Eric Schmiel
137 Jamie Schallmo
138 Jamie Schallmo
139 Robert Papas
140 Robert Papas
142  Janneke Kotte
144 Adam Wheeler
147  Cynthia  Losen
150 Donna Jacobi
151 Ron Moss
Entries: 151 Accepted: 86

January 27, 2017 Simply Photography 14 Exhibit

Juror: Frank Lee Ruggles
Title

Inner City Richmond

Stained Glass

James River Huguenot Flats #1

James River Huguenot Flats #2

Times Square

Facades of Charleston 5

Oceana

Into the Night Boracay Island, Philippines

Handrail Inarajan Village, Island of Guam, America

Gentle Giants Chiang Mai, Thailand

Snow Dancer

Queen of Nile

The Golden Hour on the James
Zephyrs

Rose #1

Rose #2

Inlet

Up

White Mountain

Richmond
Lizard, Lizard, Lizard Komodo Dragons at VA Beach Aquarium

Paris Subway

Stremness

Isle of lona

Moon Flight

Real Life Tilt Shift

Motorcycle

Vegetable

Orange Envelope: Autumn on the Appalachian Trail

Dancing Aspens
Through the Door
Free to Fly

Love is Blindness
Submerged
Triangles

Early Morning Start
Bridge to Happiness
The Yellow Line
The Observers

Key Deer at Sunrise
Golden Vineyard
Disturbing Clown

Medium

Digital Photography
Metal
Photography

Photography
Photography
Photography
Photography

Photography
Photography
Photography
Photography
Photography
Photography
Photography
Photography
Photography
Photograohy
Photography
Digital Photography
Digital Photography
Digital Photography
Layered Photography

Chromogenic Photo
Print
Photography

Photography
Photography
Photography
Digital Photography
Photography

Digital photograph on
acrylic
Photography

Photography
Photography/Metal
Photography

Digital Photography
Digital Photography

Photography

Photo

Photography

Digital Photography
Photography
Photography
Photography

Price

$675
$115

$400
$400
$200
$200

$80
$150
$150

$150
$85

$75
$250
$100
$100
$100
$175

$60

$70
$70

$260
$250

$200
$200
$155
$100

$65

$65
$225

$190
$190
$150
$200
$30
$30

$165
$165
$150
$175
$300

$75
$199

2" Place
2" Place

Honorable
Mention

3" Place

1* Place



