

January 27, 2017 Simply Photography 14 Exhibit



Juror: Frank Lee Ruggles

		Artist	Title	Medium	Price
1	John	Henley	Ancient Cypress, Great Dismal Swamp	Photography	\$450
4	Ellen	Davidson	Oh What a Tangled Web	Digital Photography	\$100
5	Johanna	Stoneking	Humpback Whale	Photography	\$150
6	Elisabeth	Flynn-Chapman	Bugnati In Seville	Photography	\$300
9	Fran	Smith	High Bridge Trail	Photography	\$85
11	Fran	Smith	A Chain in the Mist	Photography	\$225
13	Ron	Alligood	Fan Dancer	Photography	\$75
15	Bruce	Brelsford	Striped Dress	Photography	\$200
19	Marcia S.	Grubbs-Weiss	Spillway	Photography	\$175
20	Libby	Clark	Pitcher Perfect	Photography	\$175
23	Lloyd	Chaser	Cape Cod Night	Photography	\$220
24	Lloyd	Chaser	Richmond Skyline II	Photography	\$150
25	Lloyd	Chaser	Old City Hall	Photography	\$160
27	Dick	Pitini	Couple at Dinner	Digital Photography	\$285
28	Dick	Pitini	Man in Shadows	Digital Photography	\$285
29	Jean	Wibbens	Evening Peace	Photography	\$375
30	Jean	Wibbens	Sweet Sheena in the Snow	Photography	\$375
32	Tom	Rathgeb	Silo and Shadows	Digital Photography	\$85
33	Tom	Rathgeb	Bells of The Faithful	Digital Photography	\$75
34	Robert	Miller	Potter's Hands	Silver Halide Photograph	\$375
35	Robert	Miller	Foggy Woods	Silver Halide	\$295
36	Robert	Miller	Night on the James	Photograph Silver Halide Photograph	\$375
41	John	FitzGerald	Untitled	Digital Photography	\$50
43	Anita	Storino	Wings Waving	Photography	\$115
45	Doug	Turner	Zion Snow Melt	Digital Photography	\$375
47	Doug	Turner	Cliff Branch Falls	Digital Photography	\$475
48	Doug	Turner	Glacier Runoff	Digital Photography	\$300
49	Mark	Best	Mount Pleasant Landscape Scene, Amherst County, VA 1977	Photography	\$230
50	Mark	Best	Traces	Photography	\$230
51	Mark	Best	Delicate Petals	Photography	\$230
54	Matthias	Miller	Boy on Nike in Grand Goave, Haiti	Photography	\$500
55	Matthias	Miller	Mountain Home Above Grand Goave, Haiti	Photography	\$500
56	William C.	Brooks Jr.	Windows to Richmond	Photography	\$250
57	Jemmy	Archer	The Sentinel	Photography	\$175
59	Jemmy	Archer	Hidden Lake Overlook - Glacier NP	Photography	\$150
62	David	Parrish	Worship	Photography	\$150
63	Madison Lee	Jones	Scent of Paris in Spring	Photography/Metal	\$80
66	Paul	Bickford	Eventide	Photography-Metallic Giclee	\$150
68	Paul	Bickford	Where I Left My Heart	Print	\$50
69	Michael	Mancuso	At the End of the Road	Digital Photography	\$85 Honorable Mention
71	Michael -	Mancuso	Under the Bridge	Digital Photography	\$85
72 74	Tom Tom	Hennessy	Frisco Pier at Sunset Flowing Calla Lily	Photography on Canvas Photography on	\$250 \$300
74 75	Donna	Hennessy Gassie	Nora	Canvas Digital Photography	\$300 \$95



January 27, 2017 Simply Photography 14 Exhibit



Juror: Frank Lee Ruggles

		Artist	Title	Medium	Price	
76	Joseph	Ring	Inner City Richmond	Digital Photography	\$675	
70	зоѕерп	King	illier Gity Kichinona	Metal	φ075	
77	Patrick	Wallace	Stained Glass	Photography	\$115	
78	John	Henley	James River Huguenot Flats #1	Photography	\$400	2 nd Place
79	John	Henley	James River Huguenot Flats #2	Photography	\$400	2 nd Place
80	Robert	Pfeifer	Times Square	Photography	\$200	
84	Don	Collins	Facades of Charleston 5	Photography	\$200	
86	Ciara	Stephenson	Oceana	Photography	\$80	
87	Alexander W.	Nelson	Into the Night Boracay Island, Philippines	Photography	\$150	
88	Alexander W.	Nelson	Handrail Inarajan Village, Island of Guam, America	Photography	\$150	
89	Alexander W.	Nelson	Gentle Giants Chiang Mai, Thailand	Photography	\$150	
90	Ashley	Loth	Snow Dancer	Photography		Honorable Mention
91	Ashley	Loth	Queen of Nile	Photography	\$75	
93	Linda Fern	Schmiel	The Golden Hour on the James	Photography	\$250	
94	Vincent	Cheng	Zephyrs	Photography	\$100	
95	Vincent	Cheng	Rose #1	Photography	\$100	
96	Vincent	Cheng	Rose #2	Photograohy	\$100	
98	Mike	Keeling	Inlet	Photography	\$175	
100	Clinton	Lewis	Up	Digital Photography	\$60	
101	Clinton	Lewis	White Mountain	Digital Photography	\$70	
102	Clinton	Lewis	Richmond	Digital Photography	\$70	
103	Lew	Lott	Lizard, Lizard, Lizard Komodo Dragons at VA Beach Aquarium	Layered Photography	\$260	
106	Cait	Layton	Paris Subway	Chromogenic Photo Print	\$250	
109	Sue	Maida	Stremness	Photography	\$200	
110	Sue	Maida	Isle of Iona	Photography	\$200	
112	Erlene	Hendrix	Moon Flight	Photography	\$155	
117	Reid	Hall	Real Life Tilt Shift	Photography	\$100	
127	Rosemary	Paterson	Motorcycle	Digital Photography	\$65	
128	Rosemary	Paterson	Vegetable	Photography	\$65	
129	Cheryl	Hadrych	Orange Envelope: Autumn on the Appalachian Trail	Digital photograph on acrylic	\$225	ord Disco
131	Rick	Blanton	Dancing Aspens	Photography	\$190	3 rd Place
133	Rick	Blanton	Through the Door	Photography (Matal	\$190	
	Robin Alicia	Coaker	Free to Fly Love is Blindness	Photography/Metal	\$150	
136 137	Eric Jamie	Schmiel Schallmo		Photography Digital Photography	\$200 \$30	
138		Schallmo	Submerged Triangles	Digital Photography	\$30 \$30	
130	Jamie	Scrialifio	Hangles	Digital Filolography	φου	
139	Robert	Papas	Early Morning Start	Photography	\$165	
140	Robert	Papas	Bridge to Happiness	Photo	\$165	-4
142	Janneke	Kotte	The Yellow Line	Photography	\$150	1 st Place
144	Adam	Wheeler	The Observers	Digital Photography	\$175	
147	Cynthia	Losen	Key Deer at Sunrise	Photography	\$300	
150	Donna	Jacobi	Golden Vineyard	Photography	\$75	
151	Ron	Moss	Disturbing Clown	Photography	\$199	

Entries: 151 Accepted: 86